FEES STRUCTURE:

SI. No. Fees Amount (Rs.) Mode of payment
1. Admission charge 100.00 Payable at the time of admission
2. Caution money 1000.00 Payable at the time of admission.
Refundable after 2™ yr (for PG
Students), 3rd year (for UG
students)/ submission of thesis (for
Ph.D. & M.Phil students) after
deducted as per rules.
3. Session Charge: Rs. 2950.00 Yearly. Payable within 10™ July of
Development fee 400.00 the year.
Establishment fee 400.00
Sports fee 100.00
Service charge 1,500.00
Maintenance charge 550.00
4. Hostel Charge: Rs. 500.00 Monthly. Payable within 15th of
Seat rent 500.00 the month.
5. Food charge As per Monthly. Payable within 7" of the
expenditure month. Final amount will be
calculated by Mess committee.
6. Staff Charge ( For Boy’s Hostel ) 1500/-month | Monthly Payable within 7™ of the
month
Staff Charge ( For Girl’s Hostel ) 2000/-month | Monthly Payable within 7" of the
month
7. Electricity Charge Actual Quarterly Payable by the students.
Electricity
bill amount

FEES PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION:

1. Admission charge:

Rs. 100.00

2. Caution money:
3. Session charge:

4. Hostel charge (for 1 month):

Rs. 1,000.00
Rs. 2950.00
Rs. 500.00

Total: Rs. 4,550.00

* None of the fees is refundable except caution money.
* Fees may be revised as per requirement (if any).

Sd/-
Principal



